
V. 1.3.2025
*SUBJECT TO CHANGE

 PRICING*



PRICING

2025 ALMOND ALLIANCE CONVENTION 

$1,500

$475

$375

Free

$575

$475

$240

$95

 

$20

$60

$20 Per Day

$100

$160

$40

$259/ per night, plus tax and fees

Exhibitor Booth: 

Member Registration (Until April 10, 2025): 

Spouse Registration (Until April 10, 2025):

Child Registration - 17 and Under (Until April 10, 2025):

Late Member Registration (April 11, 2025 - Onsite):

Late Spouse Registration (April 11, 2025 - Onsite): 

Golf Registration:

Golf Club Rentals:

Golf Tournament Transportation:

5K Walk Run:

Wednesday & Thursday Breakfasts: 

Keynote Luncheon: 

Gala Dinner Ticket:

 

Gala Dinner Kids Ticket:

 

Room Nights: 


