

^{*}SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Exhibitor Booth:	\$1,500
Member Registration (Until April 10, 2025):	\$475
Spouse Registration (Until April 10, 2025):	\$375
Child Registration - 17 and Under (Until April 10, 2025):	Free
Late Member Registration (April 11, 2025 - Onsite):	\$575
Late Spouse Registration (April 11, 2025 - Onsite):	\$475
Golf Registration:	\$240
Golf Club Rentals:	\$95
Golf Tournament Transportation:	\$20
5K Walk Run:	\$60
Wednesday & Thursday Breakfasts:	\$20 Per Day
Keynote Luncheon:	\$100
Gala Dinner Ticket:	\$160
Gala Dinner Kids Ticket:	\$40
Room Nights:	\$259/ per night, plus tax and fees